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PROCESSO SELETIVO SIMPLIFICADO Nº 01/2025 - CISAME 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

 

AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 
Nº 

INSCRIÇÃO 
NOME DO CANDIDATO PONTUAÇÃO 

DATA DE 
NASCIMENTO 

1º 54 ALINE HELOISA DE CARVALHO EUZEBIO TEIXEIRA 18 17/07/1993 

2º 79 MARIA MAURA DE AGUIAR 16 05/11/1968 

3º 107 MARIA DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS 16 27/09/1991 

4º 105 MAGNA DIAS APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 14 10/12/1966 

5º 135 FLAVIANA GOMES RIBEIRO 14 23/01/1982 

6º 137 MICHELLE BELONI GUERRA 14 14/12/1982 

7º 32 VICTOR PRETTI 14 13/08/1985 

8º 41 ARIANE NASCIMENTO VIERA PINTO 14 23/12/1986 

9º 82 NAIARA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS CARMO 14 03/05/1994 

10º 67 LUCIMARA ROSELI TIBÚRCIO DO NASCIMENTO 14 09/11/1994 

11º 40 HAILTON JUNIOR DE ALMEIDA 14 26/06/1995 

12º 65 JOÃO MATOS TERCEIRO JUNIOR 12 04/03/1973 

13º 125 GLAUCE MARTINS ALVES MATOS 12 16/09/1983 

14º 58 JULIA CABRAL DE ABREU PENA 10 16/11/1988 

15º 111 YDAIANA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA 10 29/05/1992 

16º 27 CASSIA FERNANDA RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA 10 20/05/1994 

17º 59 CAMILA DE CÁSSIA COSTA 10 16/08/1996 

18º 71 FABIANA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA 10 31/08/1996 

19º 10 FRANCIANE RODRIGUES DE QUEIROZ 10 19/02/1997 

20º 17 LAYLA DE PINHO AZEVEDO 10 19/08/1999 
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21º 153 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE BARBOSA LAGES 10 03/06/2001 

22º 44 EDNA MARIA DE SOUSA 9 01/08/1998 

23º 57 JORDANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 9 12/02/1999 

24º 140 ANA PAULA COSTA DE SOUZA 9 30/12/1999 

25º 37 SIDINÉIA FERREIRA PIRES 7 23/03/1981 

26º 139 DANIELA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 7 12/07/1998 

27º 121 JESSICA ELLEN MADUREIRA DE PINHO 6 28/04/2000 

28º 94 JULIANE NUNES DA SILVA 6 03/03/2001 

29º 69 THALITA RODRIGUES COSTA 5 19/06/2001 

30º 43 IURI DE JESUS DUARTE SILVA 5 10/06/2002 

31º 146 AMANDA NARA SILVA DE ANDRADE 5 14/04/2003 

32º 102 MARIA TATIANE DOS SANTOS 4 10/08/1995 

33º 51 ERICA VITORIA DOS SANTOS 4 21/12/2001 

34º 129 ALICE SILVA DE JESUS  4 18/10/2003 

35º 35 ANNA LUIZA UTSCH COSTA 4 04/09/2004 

36º 151 PEDRO ARTHUR SOARES MESQUITA 3 27/12/2002 

37º 13 LEITICIA OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 3 08/11/2004 

38º 149 JOICE MAGALHAES CARVALHO RODRIGUES 2 23/10/1995 

39º 73 RAQUEL LUIZA DOS SANTOS  2 08/05/1997 

40º 126 LAIZA ROCHA RIBEIRO 2 29/10/2002 

41º 81 FERNANDA APARECIDA DIAS DA SILVA 0 19/08/1991 

42º 84 CRISTIANE CANDIDA FERREIRA  0 24/02/1998 

43º 109 KEROLLY BARBOSA AMORIM 0 24/04/2005 
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ATENDENTE ADMINISTRATIVO 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 
Nº 

INSCRIÇÃO 
NOME DO CANDIDATO PONTUAÇÃO 

DATA 
NASCIMENTO 

1º 54 ALINE HELOISA DE CARVALHO EUZEBIO TEIXEIRA 18 17/07/1993 

2º 105 MAGNA DIAS APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 14 10/12/1966 

3º 68 LUCIMARA ROSELI TIBÚRCIO DO NASCIMENTO 14 09/11/1977 

4º 34 ARIANE NASCIMENTO VIERA PINTO 14 23/12/1986 

5º 58 JULIA CABRAL DE ABREU PENA 10 16/11/1988 

6º 113 YDAIANA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA 10 29/05/1992 

7º 66 AMANDA DOS SANTOS 10 14/06/1994 

8º 71 FABIANA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA 10 31/08/1996 

9º 155 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE BARBOSA LAGES 10 03/06/2001 

10º 44 EDNA MARIA DE SOUSA 9 01/08/1998 

11º 140 ANA PAULA COSTA DE SOUZA 9 30/12/1999 

12º 139 DANIELA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 7 12/07/1998 

13º 95 JULIANE NUNES DA SILVA 6 03/03/2001 

14º 69 THALITA RODRIGUES COSTA 5 19/06/2001 

15º 144 AMANDA NARA SILVA DE ANDRADE 5 14/04/2003 

16º 101 MARIA TATIANE DOS SANTOS 4 10/08/1995 

17º 129 ALICE SILVA DE JESUS  4 18/10/2003 

18º 151 PEDRO ARTHUR SOARES MESQUITA 3 27/12/2002 

19º 148 JOICE MAGALHAES CARVALHO RODRIGUES 2 23/10/1995 

20º 81 FERNANDA APARECIDA DIAS DA SILVA 0 19/08/1991 

21º 84 CRISTIANE CANDIDA FERREIRA  0 24/02/1998 

22º 120 LAURIANE PIMENTA PEIXOTO 0 05/04/2001 

23º 109 KEROLLY BARBOSA AMORIM 0 24/04/2005 



CNPJ: 31.974.558/0001-00 
       Rua Daniel de Carvalho, nº 356 A, Centro, Conceição do Mato Dentro/MG - CEP: 35860-000 

E-mail: atendimento.cisame@gmail.com 

   

4 
 

AUXILIAR DE SERVIÇOS GERAIS 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 
Nº 

INSCRIÇÃO 
NOME DO CANDIDATO PONTUAÇÃO 

DATA 
NASCIMENTO 

1º 28 LUCIMAR RODRIGUES COSTA E SILVA 20 05/08/1966 

2º 143 MARIA JOSE DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA 11 26/04/1959 

3º 114 MARTA APARECIDA DE SOUSA 10 21/10/1975 

4º 99 ANTONIA APARECIDA PIRIS MARQUES 10 26/01/1978 

5º 91 VANESSA NAIR DE SOUSA 10 10/12/1983 

6º 81 FERNANDA APARECIDA DIAS DA SILVA 10 19/08/1991 

7º 72 ANA CLAUDIA RIBEIRO 10 03/03/1995 

8º 84 CRISTIANE CANDIDA FERREIRA  10 24/02/1998 

9º 25 EUGENIA MODESTINA COSTA 0 08/08/1973 

 

 


